23 Maj. scale with 7 flats

24 Some music papers

25 Music is this

28 Gonzandthe

32 Has 3 #s

34 Senior corporate individual
35 Like a Swiss Army knife

37 ______ Music (CDN videos)
39 Pitch of some notes

41 You____ (song)

42 |- __ -V chord pattern

43 __ ve (slow)

44 Uber Alles was this

45 Peaceful like Swiss ppl.
47 __ What Da Fuck?

48 Fortissimo

. 50 Do this in a bottle

53 Brent studio
“... 56 "Frightened of this thing that
. . I've become"

59 Trump's Art book

Chilly Gonzales: The Early Years o1

60 Pine (for)
Bandmate Simon
62 Pics on website format

Across

2

6
10
13
14
15
17

18
20
21
23
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
36
38
40
43
46
48
49
51

52
54

Body of work
French organist
Middle name
Perform

'The' in Spanish
Famous moaner

Sixth tone of the diatonic
scale

__ of the World
Gonz' Joanna
Musical span

Wave of ___

He serenades

Kisses in ltaly

Writer of rhymes
Concerts

A threat?

Target of a grudge?
So

Wise one

Heroic struggle scale
Ingenious

Yes in Japan
Mustached influence
Gonz's classical goal
Montana

Malcolm's band (initials)

Did this a lot on The
Entertainist

1st band: The
Initials of this business

55
57
58
62
64
65
66
67
69
70

73
74
75

Mocky's current state 63 Battery size

Mr. In Spain 68 Roll this in a jazz cigarette
In a humble way 70 Kitty

Hello Chilly 71 Cum __You

Of (in France) 72 Yes (Spanish)
Of white

Lucky drummer

Gonz's love

Alec Empire

Don't sleep or this may
happen

Melancholy music
7th note of a major scale
Tough to figure out

Down

Famous impressionist
___school

Shoreditch is in this part of
Lond.

Something About __
__Elgar

Response from the crowd
DC __fine

__ chord

Initials

Headquarters (abbrev)
Song inits. with Peaches
Gettin' in tents

Might as well do this
Hands in France

Valued fans

Working this way



